
City of Racine

Legislation Text

City Hall
730 Washington Ave.

Racine, WI  53403
www.cityofracine.org

Alderman McCarthy

Contract 20170030 - Douglas Avenue & Hamilton Street Sanitary Sewer Repair

Resolved, that the bid for Contract 20170030, Douglas Avenue & Hamilton Street Sanitary Sewer
Repair, is awarded to A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc., at its bid price of $298,207.00, it being the lowest
responsible bidder.

Fiscal Note: Funds to defray the cost of this Public Works Department project be appropriated from
Org-Objects 22640-57560, Sanitary Sewers.

File #: Res.0192-17, Version: A

City of Racine Printed on 5/4/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

